
STORAGE
SHOP

SE
C
U
R
IT
Y

STORAGESTORAGE
EXITEXIT EXIT

EXIT EXIT
EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

EXIT EXIT

EXIT

WF

UP

STORAGE
AIRWALL

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

FHC

FH
C

FHC

FHC FHC
WD2 WE2

FHC FH
C

FH
C

FHC

FHC

FH
C

FH
C

FHC

WE1

FHC

WE1

Innovation Live

Meeting Place

M
eeting Pods

M
eeting Pods

MPXXX-MPXXX

6342 6343

6344 6345

6348

40'

30' HIMSS

6360

40'

30'

6366 6367

6368 6369

6370 6371

6372 6373

6374 6375

6376 6377

6380 6381

6382 6383

6384 6385

6386 6387

6388 6389

6390 6391

6392 6393

6442 6443

6444 6445

6447

6449

6451

6453

6457

6461

6463

6465

6466 6467

6468 6469

6470 6471

6472 6473

6474 6475

6476 6477

6480 6481

6482 6483

6484 6485

6486 6487

6488 6489

6490 6491

6492 6493

6542 6543

6544 6545

6546 6547

6548 6549

6550 6551

6552 6553

6556 6557

6560 6561

6562 6563

6564 6565

6566 6567

6568 6569

6570 6571

6572 6573

6574 6575

6576 6577

6580 6581

6582 6583

6584 6585

6586 6587

6588 6589

6590 6591

6592 6593

6642 6643

6644 6645

6646 6647

6648 6649

6650 6651

6652 6653

6656

6660

6662

6664

6666

6668

6670

6672

6674

6676

6680

6682

6684

6686

6688

6690

6692

6742 6743

6744 6745

6746 6747

6748 6749

6750 6751

6752 6753

6842

6844 6845

6846 6847

6848 6849

6850 6851

6852 6853

6944 6945

6946 6947

20'6948

20' 6951

6952 6953

7044

7046

7048

7050

7052

7143

7145

7147

7242 7243

7244 7245

7246 7247

7249

7251

7253

7261

7263

7265

7267

7342 7343

7344 7345

7346 7347

7348 7349

7350 7351

7352 7353

7355

7357

7360 7361

7362 7363

7364 7365

7366 7367

7442 7443

7444 7445

7446 7447

7448 7449

7450 7451

7452 7453

7454 7455

7456 7457

7460 7461

7462 7463

7464 7465

7466 7467

7542 7543

7544 7545

7546 7547

7548 7549

7550 7551

7552 7553

7554

7556

7560 7561

7562 7563

7564 7565

7566 7567

7572

20'
Infor

7574

20'
National Committee for
Quality Assurance

7578

20'
 VMware

7580

20'
 VMware

7642 7643

7644 7645

7646 7647

7648 7649

7650 7651

7652 7653

7655

7657

7660 7661

7662 7663

7664 7665

7666 7667

7742 7743

7744 7745

7746 7747

7748 7749

7750 7751

7752 7753

7754 7755

7756 7757

7760 7761

7762 7763

7764 7765

7766 7767

7842

7844 7845

7846 7847

7848 7849

7850 7851

7852 7853

7854

7856

7860 7861

7862 7863

7864 7865

7866 7867

7944 7945

7946 7947

7948 7949

7950 7951

7952 7953

7955

7957

7960 7961

7962 7963

7964 7965

7966 7967

8044 8045

8046 8047

8048 8049

8050 8051

8052 8053

8054 8055

8056 8057

8060 8061

8062 8063

8064 8065

8066 8067

8144 8145

8146 8147

8148 8149

8150 8151

8152 8153

8154

8156

8160 8161

8162 8163

8164 8165

8166 8167

8244 8245

8246 8247

8248 8249

8250 8251

8252 8253

8255

8257

8260 8261

8262 8263

8264 8265

8266 8267

8343

8344 8345

8346 8347

8348 8349

8350 8351

8352 8353

8354 8355

8356 8357

8360 8361

8362 8363

8364 8365

8366 8367

MP7273

MP7275

MP7277

MP7279

MP7285

MP7287

MP7289

MP7291

MP7293

MP7372 MP7373

MP7374 MP7375

MP7376 MP7377

MP7378 MP7379

MP7381

MP7384 MP7385

MP7386 MP7387

MP7388 MP7389

MP7390 MP7391

MP7392 MP7393

MP7472

MP7474

MP7475

20'

MP7476

MP7478

MP7480

MP7484 MP7485

20'
Veradigm

MP7486 MP7487

20'
Veradigm

MP7488 MP7489

20'
MP7490 MP7491

20'
MP7492 MP7493

20'

MP7671

20'
 Cisco Sys

MP7673

20'
MP7675

20'
MP7677

20'
RevSpring

MP7685

20'

20'
Kno2

MP7689

20'
MP7691

20'
MP7693

20'

MP7771

20'
MP7773

20'
MP7775

20'
MP7777

20'
MP7779

20'

MP7785

20'
MP7787

20'
MP7789

20'
MP7791

20'
MP7793

20'

MP7871

20'
CereCore

MP7873

20'
MP7875

20'
MP7877

20'

MP7885

20'
MP7887

20'
MP7889

20'
MP7891

20'
MP7893

20'

MP7971

20'
 Veritas Tech

MP7973

20'
MP7975

20'
MP7977

20'

MP7985

20'
MP7987

20'
MP7989

20'
MP7991

20'
MP7993

20'

MP8073

20'

20'

Mobile
Heartbeat

MP8075

20'
MP8077

20'
MP8079

20'

MP8085

20'
MP8087

20'
MP8089

20'
MP8091

20'
MP8093

20'

MP8171

20'
MP8173

20'
MP8175

20'
MP8177

20'

MP8185

20'
MP8187

20'
MP8189

20'
MP8191

20'
MP8193

20'

MP8271

20'
MP8273

20'
MP8275

20'
MP8277

20'

MP8285

20'
MP8287

20'
MP8289

20'
MP8291

20'
MP8293

20'

MP8371

20'
MP8373

20'
MP8375

20'
MP8377

20'
MP8378

20'

MP8385

20'
MP8387

20'
MP8389

20'
MP8391

20'
MP8393

20'

10'

10'

10'

10' 10'

10'

10'

10'

10' 10'

10'

10' 10'

10'

10' 10'

10'

10'

30'

15'-9"

10'

20' 20' 17' 17' 17' 17'

10'

10'

SA
N
D

SA
N
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault
/Design L

ibrary/Eve
nt Collect

ion 2.0/Co
mponents

/CAD/Cab
inets/C1 -

 1M Cabin
et-Standa

rd.dwg

SA
N
D

SA
N
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault
/Design L

ibrary/Eve
nt Collect

ion 2.0/Co
mponents

/CAD/Cab
inets/C1 -

 1M Cabin
et-Standa

rd.dwg

SA
N
D

SA
N
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault
/Design L

ibrary/Eve
nt Collect

ion 2.0/Co
mponents

/CAD/Cab
inets/C1 -

 1M Cabin
et-Standa

rd.dwg

SAN
D

SAN
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

SAN
D

SAN
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

SAN
D

SAN
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

OVERALL FLOORPLAN

7/24/2023

EXHIBIT # / UNIT LOCATION EVENT NAME JOB #PASSPORT LINE ITEM #EXHIBIT NAME / UNIT NAME EVENT FACILITY / DATES WORK TICKET #

Business Development Mgr: Client Solutions Mgr: Detailer: Last Saved: These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or
use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

File Name/Path:

Revision:Designer:

-

C:\_Vault\Designs\_Projects\H\Healthcare Info & Mgmt Syst Soc\HIMSS2403\Event\CAD\Theme Park\HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg

, |

1:53 PM

OrlandoWest Hall E 03/14/24HIMSS Theme Park

of

PRELIMINARY - NOT
FOR PRODUCTION

91Kevin KrayerMarri GragnaniRosanne Palello

5230031076147503/12/24
ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTERHIMSS 2024 FL

A



EM
ER

G
EN

C
IN

G
 T

EC
H

N
O

LO
G

Y

A
R

TI
FI

C
IA

L 
IN

TE
LL

EG
EN

C
E

W
O

R
K

 F
O

R
C

E

PRIZE
REDEMPTION

EXIT

N
ET

W
O

R
K

IN
G

B
U

SI
N

ES
S 

O
F 

H
EA

LT
H

C
A

R
E 

SO
LU

TI
O

N
S

EXIT

SA
N
D

SA
N
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_V
ault/D

esign
 Libra

ry/Ev
ent C

ollect
ion 2

.0/Co
mpon

ents/
CAD

/Cab
inets

/C1 -
 1M C

abine
t-Sta

ndard
.dwg

SA
N
D

SA
N
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_V
ault/D

esign
 Libra

ry/Ev
ent C

ollect
ion 2

.0/Co
mpon

ents/
CAD

/Cab
inets

/C1 -
 1M C

abine
t-Sta

ndard
.dwg

SA
N
D

SA
N
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_V
ault/D

esign
 Libra

ry/Ev
ent C

ollect
ion 2

.0/Co
mpon

ents/
CAD

/Cab
inets

/C1 -
 1M C

abine
t-Sta

ndard
.dwg

SAN
D

SAN
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

SAN
D

SAN
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

SAN
D

SAN
D

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

C:/_Vault/Design Library/Event Collection 2.0/Components/CAD/Cabinets/C1 - 1M Cabinet-Standard.dwg

10 x 10 BOOTHS

OVERALL FLOORPLAN

7/24/2023

EXHIBIT # / UNIT LOCATION EVENT NAME JOB #PASSPORT LINE ITEM #EXHIBIT NAME / UNIT NAME EVENT FACILITY / DATES WORK TICKET #

Business Development Mgr: Client Solutions Mgr: Detailer: Last Saved: These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or
use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

File Name/Path:

Revision:Designer:

-

C:\_Vault\Designs\_Projects\H\Healthcare Info & Mgmt Syst Soc\HIMSS2403\Event\CAD\Theme Park\HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg

, |

1:53 PM

OrlandoWest Hall E 03/14/24HIMSS Theme Park

of

PRELIMINARY - NOT
FOR PRODUCTION

92Kevin KrayerMarri GragnaniRosanne Palello

5230031076147503/12/24
ORANGE COUNTY CONVENTION CENTERHIMSS 2024 FL

A
18

0'

110'

40
'

30'

20
'

20'



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
3 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

OVERALL

FLOORING SUGGESTION:  CARPET INDIVIDUAL AREAS ONLY
USE BRIGHT FLOOR DECALS ON CEMENT FLOOR TO
CONTROL CROWD FLOW



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
4 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

PAVILION
9 KIOSKS / ID SIGN



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
5 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

TURNKEY EXHIBITS
TURNKEY BOOTH
GAMING OPTIONS ADDED



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
6 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

THEATER
DOUBLE SIDED, COLORFUL OTTOMANS
+ BENCHES



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
7 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

NETWORKING
COLORFUL SEATING w/ GAME THEMED GRAPHICS
+ CENTER TOWER (RUBIKS CUBES?)



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
8 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

PRIZE/TICKET REDEMPTION
COUNTERSPACE TO EXCHANGE TICKETS
TOWER w/ SCREEN TO DISPLAY PRIZES



These original concepts and designs are sole property of FREEMAN. Any reproduction or use is prohibited without written consent of FREEMAN. © Copyright 2023 FREEMAN

HIMSS24 Theme Park 10761475 DESBW.dwg
9 9ofHIMSS Theme Park HIMSS 2024

OVERALL


